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University of Leeds and University of Southampton would like to welcome you to

the EPQ Teachers’ Conference 2024.

Conference Schedule

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:50

15:50-16:00

Arrival, registration and refreshments

Welcome
from Gino Graziano, the Director of Widening Participation and Social Mobility

Student Panel
Hear from University of Southampton undergraduate students about their EPQ experiences

Keynote: Research into the potential benefits of taking EPQ for concurrent and
future attainment
We are delighted to be joined by Tim Gill - researcher on EPQ student outcomes

Refreshment Break

Panel Session A
Embedding an EPQ Culture

Reflective Practice and the EPQ: Adding Value for Students and Schools
Dr Monica Esslin-Peard

Lunch

The EPQ and its role in fostering social mobility: The importance of partnership working
Dr Emma Thompson and Professor Abigail Harrison Moore

Panel Session B OR
Supporting New Practitioners

Panel Session C
Enhancing an Established EPQ Programme

Refreshment break
Exam Board Q & A

Review of the day, networking and departure

Building 38, University Road, Southampton, SO17 1BJ



